


Total number of
animals helped:

approx 800 dogs and cats 



#givehope

Around 80% of total funds sent to Ukrainians in June month were used to rescue animals
from flooded zone either by locals, or from people who travelled from other regions from

Ukraine to help after the dam was destroyed in a military operation in Kherson.
 

In addition to continue to send money in Ukraine, ROLDA collected 10 dogs at the border
and transported them safely into our shelters. The dogs belong to Lida from Korosten

which received 1300 kg quality food for the animals in her care.

Lida from Korosten



Locations

Kherson

03.02

Zaporozhye

Mykolaiv

06.06

ROLDA
Shelters

Donations were divided to:

Oleksandriia

Kropyvnytskyi

Korosten

Vilniansk

Dnepr



10.06

11.06

13.06



16.06

23.06

29.06


